
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

603 

689 

700 

687 

681 

705 

618 

690 

696 

698 

691 

686 

692 

650 

627 

706 

Name 
Andreas Backman 
Ville Viilainen 
Robert Schluenssen (M) 
Xavier Pozzoli 
Joey Alders 
Jose Brito 
Philipp Seewer 
Jan Wuenschek 
Jamie Billings 
Riki Tanioka (M) 
Cristian Davies 
Patrick Giudici (M) 
Andreas Laskaratos 
Ronald Billings (M) 
Kawase Tomokazu (M) 
Lajos Locskai (M) 

Nat. 

SWE 

FIN 

DNK 

FRA 

NLD 

ECU 

CHE 

AUT 

GBR 

JPN 

ESP 

FRA 

GRC 

GBR 

JPN 

HUN 

Chassis 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Kosmic 

Zanardi 

CRG 

Kosmic 

DR 

Tonykart 

CRG 

Kosmic 

Kosmic 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Kosmic 

Tonykart 

Race Team 

Daems Racing 

VRT 

RS Competition 

Spirit Racing 

Schepers Racing Service 

CRG SPA 

Spirit Racing 

VPDR 

Screenvyn 

CRG S.P.A. 

Binakart 

Sonic Racing Kart 

Daems Racing 

Screenvyn 

Uniq Racing Team 

Hargitai Racing 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

5 

Total Tm 

9:12.289 

9:13.737 

9:18.087 

9:18.434 

9:20.004 

9:20.588 

9:21.462 

9:23.269 

9:24.093 

9:24.428 

9:27.093 

9:33.663 

9:34.053 

9:34.364 

4:14.269 

1.294 

Diff 

1.448 

5.798 

6.145 

7.715 

8.299 

9.173 

10.980 

11.804 

12.139 

14.804 

21.374 

21.764 

22.075 

6 Laps 

11 Laps 

Best Tm 

49.883 

49.864 

50.125 

49.995 

50.148 

49.666 

50.323 

50.112 

50.151 

50.557 

50.826 

51.359 

51.173 

51.134 

50.101 

In Lap 

6 

6 

3 

4 

8 

9 

3 

5 

4 

11 

8 

6 

5 

9 

5 

0 

km/h 

93,964 

94,000 

93,510 

93,753 

93,467 

94,374 

93,142 

93,534 

93,462 

92,711 

92,221 

91,263 

91,595 

91,665 

93,555 

- 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
No. 705  warning board / time penalty 5 sec 

Margin of Victory 

1.448 

Ø km/h 

93,355 

Best Lap Tm 

49.666 

km/h 

94,374 

Best Lap by 

705 - Jose Brito 

Printed: 24.10.2015 11:51:46 
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Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Rotax Int. Open Adria/Italy 
Rotax DD2 

RACE 5 Qualifying Heat 1 A-B 

Race (11 Laps) started at 11:32:43 

Adria Raceway 1,302 Km 

24.10.2015 11:30 

Timekeeping  M. Wagner:                                             Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward Kris Lambrecht:                                              Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h
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